
Southeast Idaho Practical Shooters IDPA League
Wednesday 16 July 2008

Custom Defensive Pistol
Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Cook, Dustin 28.5 20.82 7.58 19.33 7.23 83.46
Shainholtz, Jeff 21.97 24.69 6.46 25.13 11.56 89.81
McKinley, Lynn 20.18 38.29 8.49 38.02 8.4 113.38
Kie, John 17.68 46.92 9.56 29.81 14.7 118.67
Potelunas, Clem 20.2 39.21 10 34.72 19.58 123.71
Somers, Galen 29.68 50.19 11.12 35.27 12.85 139.11
Smith, Rusty 21.31 59.93 12 31.61 15.23 140.08
Korenke, Bob 31.43 41.47 13.13 43.11 15.25 144.39
McKenzie, Doug 31.81 44.87 10.21 48.85 12.83 148.57

Enhanced Service Revolver
Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Egan, Tim 13.67 44.82 8.95 26.77 9.38 103.59
Hanson, Rex 19.13 40.93 7.46 27.83 11.94 107.29

Enhanced Service Pistol
Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Spencer, Dave 25.33 41.73 10.44 35.18 14.09 126.77
Dick, John 26.53 48.32 11.78 37.97 23.19 147.79

Stock Service Pistol
Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Toelcke, Bill 21.43 31.19 13.43 28.93 8.67 103.65
Miller, Robert 21.28 36.22 9.26 31.56 14.48 112.8
Hurt, Jared 41.39 35.31 8.15 23.93 10.3 119.08
Armour, Bill 22.25 40.13 11.68 40.53 12.94 127.53
Lang, Lou 24.81 32.94 11.16 44.42 20.27 133.6
Mohney, Robert 27.58 45.97 13.14 37.63 14.72 139.04
Noah, Karl 48.28 50.78 11.17 47.72 12.71 170.66
Armour, Judy 42.34 37.7 14.13 64.39 26.74 185.3

Don't Know What Pistol
Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Jensen, Mike 13.02 35.27 9.06 38.27 12.4 108.02
Prudent, Alisa 29.19 44.47 9.17 27.6 12.77 123.2

Southeast Idaho Practical Shooters IDPA League
Wednesday 16 July 2008
Scores with Stage 2 Deleted from match.
Custom Defensive Pistol
Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Cook, Dustin 28.5 7.58 19.33 7.23 62.64
Shainholtz, Jeff 21.97 6.46 25.13 11.56 65.12
McKinley, Lynn 20.18 8.49 38.02 8.4 75.09
Kie, John 17.68 9.56 29.81 14.7 71.75
Potelunas, Clem 20.2 10 34.72 19.58 84.5
Somers, Galen 29.68 11.12 35.27 12.85 88.92
Smith, Rusty 21.31 12 31.61 15.23 80.15
Korenke, Bob 31.43 13.13 43.11 15.25 102.92
McKenzie, Doug 31.81 10.21 48.85 12.83 103.7

Enhanced Service Revolver



Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Egan, Tim 13.67 8.95 26.77 9.38 58.77
Hanson, Rex 19.13 7.46 27.83 11.94 66.36

Enhanced Service Pistol
Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Spencer, Dave 25.33 10.44 35.18 14.09 85.04
Dick, John 26.53 11.78 37.97 23.19 99.47

Stock Service Pistol
Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Toelcke, Bill 21.43 13.43 28.93 8.67 72.46
Miller, Robert 21.28 9.26 31.56 14.48 76.58
Hurt, Jared 41.39 8.15 23.93 10.3 83.77
Armour, Bill 22.25 11.68 40.53 12.94 87.4
Lang, Lou 24.81 11.16 44.42 20.27 100.66
Mohney, Robert 27.58 13.14 37.63 14.72 93.07
Noah, Karl 48.28 11.17 47.72 12.71 119.88
Armour, Judy 42.34 14.13 64.39 26.74 147.6

Don't Know What Pistol
Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Jensen, Mike 13.02 9.06 38.27 12.4 72.75
Prudent, Alisa 29.19 9.17 27.6 12.77 78.73


